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Summer Solstice 14k, Minnewaska State Park, June 20, 2012

Mike Slinskey
Josh Merlis
Kieran Stack
Phil Shea

Chris Repka
Gavin Gullickson

0:49:59
0:51:52
0:53:33
0:53:55
0:54:00
0:55:16

Jonathan Von Reusner 0:57:18

Eric Waldron

Matt Hanley
Edward Hampston
Jeff Feinsod
Kierann Toth
Mike Suidy

Scott Costley
Jeffery Kauffman

Christopher McGovern

Donald Thurston
Joe Terpenning
Tom DeHann
Karen Bertasso
Nathan Farschler
Mark Whalen
Raymond Lienau
Jeffrey Andritz
Peter Bronski
Michelle Meyers
Paul Cox

Kevin Reedy
John Kinnicutt
Dave Getz
Michelle Rosowsky
Michael Orth
Tom Locascio
Tom Storey

Joe Londa

Chris Riley

lan Erne

Mark Coleman
Michael DeStasio
Todd Smith

Bart Trudeau

0:57:45
0:58:00
0:59:17
0:59:29
0:59:35
0:59:43
1:00:11
1:00:23
1:00:41
1:01:07
1:01:10
1:01:26
1:01:40
1:01:48
1:03:44
1:04.04
1:04:14
1:04:19
1:04:33
1:04:45
1:05.01
1:05:26
1:05:35
1:06:02
1:06:04
1:06:35
1:06:37
1:06:46
1:06:49
1:06:55
1:07:00
1:07:04
1:07:09
1:07:39

Diana Tobon Knobloch 1:07:57

Mark Mulpeter
David Chandler

1:08:00
1:08:07
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Mark Starle

Bob Howe
Kristina Kaisik
Rhediger Schmitt
Leo Burke
Laurie Machung
George Shurter
John Hughes
Michael Savosky
Mike Klein
Brian Wieghaus
Drew Priest
Chris Regan
Joshua Katzman
Jim Stark

Gary Longhi
Joe Lasch

Cory Smith
Steve Ackerman
Rachel Meyers
Andy Kalter

Matthias Von Reusner

Sheryl Wheeler
Fred Stewart
Bogdan Bieko
Doug Tumen
Kristin Hjeltnes
Scott Field
Jacque Schiffer
Suzanne Hoffman
Carmine Nigro
Ryan Storetveit
Jonathan Forek
Mark Andrews
Tom Tift

John Dean
David Seche
Arthur Gross
Erik T. Wrightman
Rich Van Kleeck
Carinne Szewcyk
Ken Nystrom
Mark Vesery
Owen McGovern
Kelly Macaluso
Patrick Cullen

1:08:09
1:08:11
1:08:16
1:08:20
1:08:25
1:08:37
1:08:53
1:09:03
1:09:05
1:09:17
1:09:33
1:10:18
1:10:32
1:10:45
1:10:50
1:10:53
1:10:58
1:11:00
1:11:07
1:11:12
1:11:24
1:11:30
1:11:32
1:11:49
1:11:56
1:12:05
1:12:21
1:12:35
1:12:37
1:13:12
1:13:20
1:14.07
1:14:16
1:14:24
1:14:27
1:14:56
1:15:06
1:15:16
1:15:25
1:15:33
1:15:38
1:15:44
1:15:51
1:16:01
1:16:07
1:16:08
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James Olsen
Unknown Runner

Vanessa Holzmann
Denise lannizzotto

Joe McCarthy
Steve Wagner
Victor Solis

John Mayerhauser

Milnnel Stanck
John Butler

Spencer Schindler

Steve Schindler
Terry Newman
Glenn Villien
Jenny Carpenter
Jim Freiband
Diane Walther
Brian Burns
Drew Anderson
Ronnie Young
Anthony Menuco
Jamie Reicher
William Whitley
Heidi Neal
Beverly Whalen
Jamie Insignaris
Bill Lord
Jennifer Borrero
Susan Wong
Kevin Jordan
Tim Gottstine
Karen Spinozzi
Beth McLendon
Patty Lankhorst
Paul Warren
Lisa Glickhouse
Kylan Campeta

Kathleen Goldberg

Cathy Oldrich

Teresa Warner Maiuri

Craig Weinstein
Bob Harris

Bill Harper

Erin Halwick
Tom Andeyshna
Douglas Fox

1:16:18
1:16:23
1:16:29
1:16:41
1:16:42
1:17:09
1:17:17
1:17:25
1:17:34
1:17:41
1:17:55
1:17:55
1:17:58
1:18:07
1:18:22
1:18:50
1:19:37
1:19:44
1:19:45
1:19:49
1:20:15
1:20:31
1:20:43
1:20:45
1:21.02
1:21:.09
1:21:13
1:21:17
1:21:29
1:21:46
1:21:52
1:22:.06
1:22:25
1:22:25
1:22:35
1:22:50
1:22:51
1:22:53
1:22:55
1:23:.01
1:23:05
1:23:10
1:23:39
1:23:43
1:24:19
1:24:37
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

John A. Murran
Erik Brodie
Randy Goldberg
Joe Yavonditte
Tim Donaghy
Karen Tremaine
Jeryl Simpson
Dennis Toscano
Megan Boyak
Ellen Elias

Pam Gottstine
Heather Freilich
Robert D'aiello
Sue Sheeley
Veronica Wolfe
Bob Waterman
Cardun Murphy
Megan Sheeley
Evan West
Susan Von Reusner
Roger Kopp
Dane Groszek
Erin Ring

Anne Butler
Elizabeth Gross
Gene Taylor
Erin Nesbitt
Tracy Little
Jennifer Beasley
Paula West
Chuck Batcher
Janice Harter
Kurt Andernach
David Hayes
Joann Andrushel
Helen Ward
Ann Marie Gardner
Jenna Knudsen
Barbara Bennet
Natalie Gellerman
Leo Sposonick
Stephine Richers
Kathy Van Valen
Stephine Zucker
Elyse Fine

Jim Spanngel

1:24:44
1:24:50
1:24:58
1:25:40
1:26:08
1:26:09
1:26:25
1:26:26
1:26:37
1:26:38
1:26:49
1:27:00
1:27:30
1:27:37
1:28:16
1:28:43
1:28:44
1:28:55
1:29:18
1:29:47
1:29:53
1:29:58
1:30:19
1:30:28
1:30:41
1:30:52
1:30:54
1:31.07
1:31:17
1:31:33
1:31:40
1:31:43
1:31:55
1:32:00
1:32:05
1:32:36
1:33:02
1:33:06
1:33:06
1:33:12
1:33:26
1:33:35
1:33:59
1:34:53
1:34:58
1:35:30
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194
195
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197
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199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Debbo Spanngel
Bill Schneider
Martin Nowak
Abby Billings
Adnanne Theetge
Kerry Filancai
Kirsten Roberts
Everett White
Suzanne Arrington
Gina Bizzoco
Phyllis Fox
Barbara Sorrell
Allcia Olmoz
Jennifer Lang
Amanda Repka
Karen O'Connor
Christina Pagan
Gail Hein

Alan Atkins
Carol Schindler
Virginia Mosher
Kathleen Tersigni
Steve Obermayer
Jamie Howard
Don Eccleston
Tim Dempsey
Maria Mera
Ericka Rovisa
Donald Roth
Marey Bailey

1:35:30
1:35:49
1:36:13
1:36:24
1:37:00
1:37:07
1:37:20
1:37:21
1:37:23
1:37:24
1:37:30
1:38:28
1:39:40
1:40:24
1:40:26
1:42:28
1:43:35
1:43:41
1:45:01
1:47:58
1:48:07
1:48:24
1:48:26
1:52:23
1:55:42
1:56:43
1:57:10
2:04:45
2:04:45
2:34:13



